
2017 Annual Health Screening 

February 15th – May 5th 

CCSD Blood Draw Locations, Dates and Times: 

Wednesday, February 15, 5-9am:  CCHS North       

Thursday, February 16, 5-9am:   CCHS South     

Friday, February 17, 5-9am:     Sage Valley Junior High   

Tuesday, February 21, 5-9am:   Twin Spruce Junior High   

Wednesday, February 22, 5-9am:  Rozet Elementary   

Thursday, February 23, 5-9am:   Pronghorn 

Friday, February 24, 5-9am:   Lakeview  

Monday, February 27, 6-9am:   Wright Junior/Senior High 

Tuesday, February 28, 5-9am:   Conestoga  

Wednesday, March 1, 5-9am:   Prairie Wind 

Thursday, March 2, 5-9am:   Wagonwheel  

Friday, March 3, 5-9am:    Education Services Center 

Saturday, March 4, 6-10 am : CCH Wellness Clinic Location  

 

Two ways to complete your Annual Screening: 
1. Attend a screening event at a CCSD location between February 15th and March 4th  
2. Complete screening at the Wellness Team clinic between February 15th and May 5th 

 

Your time is VALUABLE! Please remember to make an appointment!  

 This allows the Wellness team to get you in and out in under 30 minutes.  
 Registration is open to schedule appointments between January 16th and May 4th. 

 CALL the WELLNESS CLINIC to schedule: 307-688-8051 
 When scheduling, please remember the blood draws require a 10 hour fast! 

 

Campbell County Health – Wellness Clinic Location: 
BLOOD DRAW HOURS: Monday – Friday, 6-11am 

1901 Energy Court, Suite 125  
307-688-8051  cchwyo.org/ccsd  

Company Code: CCSD123 
 

              
              

 


